
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Lančanik S20

rajko 30.3.2023.

Designed by Checked by Approved by Date
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Edition Sheet

Date

245,00

n65,00

n120,00

140,00

28,00

2 komada

Lančanik napravljen iz 2 dijela. 
Spajanje sa vijcima.

12 zuba
Korak lanca 60 mm


